
2 0

2 0 0 2

0 2

2 2

2 2

0 0

0 0

2 2

0 2

2 1

2 0キ

0

0

2
0

1

2

2 2

2 1

0 2

0 0

2 1

0 0

2 0

2 2

0 2

0 2

(ナカバトクラブ)

(アイチテクノメタルフカウミ㈱)

光井　楓真

矢田　武蔵

(小須戸クラブ)

小林　悠斗

(県央社会人リーグ)

土田　瑛斗
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菊田　倖士朗

1

10
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19-21

21-15

宇治　透磨

男子ダブルス
＜決勝トーナメント＞

23
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23-21
21-13

上地　悠陽

味岡　友陽
佐々木　有

武田　涼馬
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矢部　童夢
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大橋　皇希

堀内　大悟

木村　武尊

加藤　帆高
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